
     2026-JNLI
Softball Schedule

Date Day Location Opponent Varsity JV

26-Jan Monday Tuscola * Hawley Scrimmage 5:00  6:30

31-Jan Saturday Cooper * Cooper Tri Scrimmage TBA ------

7-Feb Saturday Wylie * Wylie Tri Scrimmage TBA TBA

14-Feb Saturday Jacksborro Childress / Alvord 1:30&3:15 ------

17-Feb Tuesday Anson Anson 7:00 ----

19-21-Feb Thusday-Saturday Abilene Abilene High V Tourn. TBA -----

24-Feb Tuesday OPEN OPEN ------ -----

26-28-Feb Thursday-Saturday Ingleside Ingleside V Tournament TBA ----

3-Mar Tuesday CCity Colorado City 6:30 5:00

5&7-Mar Thursday-Saturday Eula Eula JV Tournament ------ TBA

6-Mar Friday Tuscola Wall 5:00 7:00

10-Mar Tuesday Tuscola Coahoma 12:00 2:00

13-Mar Friday Wylie  Wylie   10:00 ------

16-Mar Monday TBA  TBA ------ TBA

18-Mar Wednesday Tuscola TLCA DH 5 & 7   ------

20-Mar Friday Tuscola Sweetwater 5:00 7:00

24-Mar Tuesday Sweetwater Sweetwater 5:00 7:00

26&28-Mar Thurs&Saturday Abilene AHS JV Tournament ------ TBA

27-Mar Friday Grape Creek Grape Creek 5:00 -----

31-Mar Tuesday Tuscola Grape Creek 5:00 -----

31-Mar Tuesday Tuscola Abilene High  ------- 6:30

3-Apr Good Friday Tuscola Merkel 10:00 12:00

7-Apr Tuesday Merkel Merkel 5:00 7:00

10-Apr Friday Clyde Clyde  5:00 -----

13-Apr Monday Wall Wall ----- 4:00

14-Apr Tuesday Tuscola Clyde (Senior Night) 5:00 -----

17-Apr Friday Wall Wall 4:00 6:00

22-Apr District Certification
25-April Bi-District Certification Head Coach: 

2-May Area Certification Erica Jones
9-May Reg-Semi Certification Assistan Coaches: 
16-May Reg-Finals Certification Miranda Garcia 
23-May State Semi Certification Kendra Thornton 
5/28-29 State Finals Athletic Director 

spring break games Dustin Todd 
**All game time and dates are subject to change due to weather and other factors HS Principal 

Richard Payne


